ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT 70
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT
 Setting the Standard in Access Control
PS10A-9CH-12VS
Power Supply
•	 200-240Vac 50/60Hz power input
•	 12.0-14Vdc (adjustable)
•	 Max load 10A
•	 Metal hinged box
•	 Deep discharge protection
•	 LED Indicators
•	 Key lockable
•	 Mains power light indicator
H W D
185 275 55
+_
OUT 01
DC Output
Output
Voltage
Adjustable
Output Indicator Output Fuse Input Fuse
Mains Switch
O
N
     O
F
F
AC Input
L        N    GND
110V
220V
12V-14V +_
OUT 02
+_
OUT 03
+_
OUT 04
+_
OUT 05
+_
OUT 06
+_
OUT 07
+_
OUT 08
+_
OUT 09
S P E C I F I C AT I O N
•	Voltage tolerance: ±15%.
•	Output fuse: 1.5A 250V (glass fuse).
•	Max load current: 10A
•	Ripple: 100mV max
•	Operating temperature: -20~45°C
(14 to 131°F).
•	Humidity: 0~95% non-condensing.
All dimensions in mmAll dimensions in mmADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT